Oil / Water Separators
and Interceptors
Oil drippings and spills from parking lots, driveways, oil
terminals and other vehicular traffic surfaces are being
washed into our water supplies by rainwater, creating serious
environmental concerns. Fiber Glass Systems LP (FGS)
provides a full range of dependable products for the oil/water

Emergency
oil capacity*
(gallons)
Inlet /
outlet
(sizes)
O.D. Single-Wall
dimension
(LxWxH)
Single-Wall
Approx weight
(lbs.)
Double-Wall
approx. weight
(lbs.)
AOWS-10 10 100 40 90 1 in. / 2 in. 4 ft. 1 in. x 2 ft. 1 in. x 3 ft. 4 in. 625 1,100
AOWS-25 25 250 90 245 2 in. / 3 in. 6 ft. 1 in. x 2 ft. 1 in. x 3 ft. 5 in. 775 1,400
AOWS-50 50 500 120 450 4 in. / 4 in. 7 ft. 7 in. x 3 ft. 1 in. x 3 ft. 4 in. 1,225 2,125
AOWS-75 75 750 170 705 4 in. / 4 in. 10 ft. 1 in. x 3 ft. 7 in. x 3 ft. 4 in. 2,100 3,350
AOWS-100 100 1,000 240 1,035 6 in. / 6 in. 11 ft. 1 in. x 3 ft. 7 in. x 4 ft. 4 in. 2,675 4,475
AOWS-200 200 2,000 360 1,800 8 in. / 8 in. 16 ft. 9 in. x 4 ft. 1 in. x 4 ft. 4 in. 4,200 7,025
AOWS-250 250 2,500 500 2,250 8 in. / 8 in. 17 ft. 1 in. x 5 ft. 1 in. x 4 ft. 4 in. 4,475 8,025
MOP-10 10 100 40 90 1 in. / 1 in. 5 ft. 4 in. x 1 ft. 5 in. x 2 ft. 4 in. 590 925
Aboveground Steel Separators
Our aboveground Oil/Water Separators combine a unique rectangular steel tank design with state-of-the-art coalescer
technology to provide flow rates comparable to larger units. These systems are designed to separate free oils and settleable